Dixie Crow
Symposium 45

22 - 25 March 2020

Plenary Speaker Banquet Speaker

In Work/Confirming

Brig Gen David Gaedecke
USAF HQ/AS5L

Century of Flight Hangar
Museum of Aviation
Robins AFB, Georgia

Web site: www.dixiecrowsymposium.com

Welcome to Dixie Crow Symposium 45!

Our Symposium Committee, Dixie Crow
Chapter President, Matthew Bryant, and the
Chapter Directors cordially invite you to join
us for all the exciting events described here.
Thank you in advance for your support of this
important Electromagnetic Spectrum
Operations Trade Show.

Sincerely,
Karen Brigance and Lisa Frugeé-Cirilli
Event Co-Chairs

Symposium 45 Schedule of Events:
Sunday, 3/22

Registration * 5:00 PM
Hospitality Suite * 5:00 PM
Monday, 3/23
Registration ***** 10:30 AM
Registration ** 2:30 PM
Spring Golf Tourn***** 12:00 PM
BBQ Sports Banquet ***** 5:00 PM
Tuesday, 3/24
Registration ** 7:30 AM
Plenary Session *** 8:00 AM
Exhibits Open ** 10:00 AM
Exhibitor Reception ** 5:00 PM
Wednesday, 3/25
Registration ** 9:00 AM
Exhibits Open ** 9:45 AM
Crows N.E.S.T. ** 10:00 AM
AOC Chapter President’s Mtg 11:30 AM
Banquet****Cocktails 5:30 PM
Dinner 6:30 PM

Location of Events:

* Marriott Courtyard, Warner Robins, Georgia

** Century of Flight Hangar, Museum of Aviation

*** Scott Theater, Eagle Building, Museum of Aviation
**** Nugteren Exhibit Hangar, Museum of Aviation

***** Southern Landings Golf Course, Warner Robins, GA

8:00 PM
8:00 PM

12:30 PM
5:00 PM
Tee Time
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM

NOTE: The Electronic Warfare & Avionics (EWA) Conference
(Formerly: Air Force Technical Program) and Technical Courses
are being solely sponsored by AFLCMC/WNY, Robins AFB in 2020.
The EWA Conference schedule will begin on Tuesday afternoon
and end on Wednesday afternoon with the short courses being
held on Thursday morning. For more information on the technical
program and short course schedule, visit the Robins AFB web site
at:  https://www.robins.af.mil/About-Us/EWA-Conference/ or e-mail:

AFLCMC.WNY.AFTechProg@us.af.mil

Points of Contact:

Chair: Karen Brigance (478) 918-5618

kbrigance@merc-mercer.org

Lisa Frugé-Cirilli (478) 750-4756

lisa.fruge@baesystems.com
President: Matthew Bryant

mwbryant74@gmail.com
Registration: Jon Gates

jonjon_96@yahoo.com

Mia Tripp (478) 926-3163

Miatripp3@gmail.com

Exhibits: Jim Hundley (478) 953-6800

ihundley@merc-mercer.org

Hospitality: Michael Jordan (478) 464-2747

MJordan@Teledyne.com
Mark Leslein
mleslein@cox.net

Crows N.E.S.T. Robert Usher
Robert.Usher@gmail.com

Golf: Rick Drury (478) 954-0298

Rdrury14@cox.net
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